



Colwell Construction Company, Inc
 PO Box 850, Blairsville, GA 30514
 Office: 706.745.6239
 Fax: 706.745.9582

Established since 1950

JOB WORK ESTIMATE

DATE: November 11, 2020
 PROJECT: Summit Street
 QUOTE NO. 1
 CUSTOMER: City of Blue Ridge
 ADDRESS: 480 W. First Street
 CITY, STATE/ZIP CODE: Blue Ridge, GA 30513
 PHONE: 706.632.2091
 EMAIL: jstewart@cityofblueridgega.gov

ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICING
1	LS	Grading Complete	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00
32	CY	Install new 5' sidewalk	\$450.00	\$14,400.00
526	LF	18" Storm Drain Pipe	\$29.75	\$15,648.50
526	LF	24" Curb & Gutter	\$34.00	\$17,884.00
4	EA	Drop Inlets	\$2,650.00	\$10,600.00
120	Tons	9.5mm asphalt surface course	\$145.00	\$17,400.00
10	EA	ADA Ramp	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00
TOTAL ESTIMATE:				\$109,182.50

TERMS: DUE UPON COMPLETION

ALL PRICES EFFECTIVE: 11/11/20 TO 12/11/20
 THE ESTIMATE BEING CANCELED.

This is a unit price work estimate. The price can change if quantities increase or decrease.

CUSTOMER

BY SIGNING & MAILING OR FAXING BACK, THIS BECOMES A WORK ORDER. THE CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE BOUND BY THE TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENT.

Luke Colwell

COLWELL REPRESENTATIVE



QUOTE

QUOTE NO
6879

TO City of Blue Ridge
480 West First Street
Blue Ridge, GA 30513
Phone (706) 632-2091
Fax (706) 632-3278

VALID THRU	JOB SITE	DATE
3/27/2021	City of Blue Ridge 2021	2/26/2021

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
install curb and gutter and 5' sidewalk on Summit Street between West Main and West 1st, install 5 new drain structures with 18" pipe to connect to existing drain at bottom of hill, overlay existing asphalt (full depth patching as required to fill in gaps)	0.00	0.00
Demolish and dispose of existing sidewalk and replace with 5' width new sidewalk (install new sidewalk in areas lacking existing, 2,800 square feet)	10.00	28,000.00
Install 24" curb and gutter on both sides of road section (560 linear feet)	20.00	11,200.00
Overlay of existing asphalt including tack coat and full depth asphalt to tie in new curb/gutter and sidewalks (1,556 square yards)	14.62	22,748.72
Excavate and install approx. 560 linear feet of new 18" double wall pipe (560 linear feet)	27.50	15,400.00
Excavate and install 5 new drainage structures with throat and tops or traffic rated frame/grate as required	3,000.00	15,000.00

TOTAL QUOTED PRICE: 92,348.72

* means item is non-taxable